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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165 dwilson@inserv24-7.com

Bixler Interiors LLC Deborah Bixler (260) 446-5952 bixlerinteriors@hotmail.com WBE

Alltrade Solutions LLC Casey Meadors (812) 677-1512 admin@alltradsolutions.net

Vexco Engineering Jimmy Volz (812) 216-8416 jvolz@vexcoengineering.com

Ambition Construction Co. Terrence Holland (317) 384-2776 ambitionconstructioncompany@gmail.com MBE

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

Carver’s Cleaning Service Veda Carver (317) 985-2145 ccs5@att.net

MET Construction Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstuctionllc.com
DBE, MBE, WBE, 

VBE

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE 

The Carpenters Son LLC Maurice Dunn (317) 348-1769 maurice@buildtcs.com DBE, MBE 

Whitaker Construction Charles Whitaker (765) 412-6507 hammer@pwrtc.com

Cusack's Masonry Restoration Doug Cusack (989) 981-6625 mail@cusacksmasonry.com VBE

Sparrow Energy Services 

Corp
Jasmine Johnson (855) 402-6470 jasmine@sparrowenergyservices.com MBE

Cleaning

Phone: 812.232.0989 401 Poplar St. Terre Haute, IN 47807 www.inldc.org/local204


